INDUSTRIAL / CORCOM HP SERIES
CORCOM HP SERIES
TE Connectivity (TE) Corcom HP series is the new power entry module
developed for medical as well as general purpose applications with EMI
suppression up to 12 A. Three options are available within this series, general
purpose, HG option with 1 MOPP (Means of Patient Protection) and NG
option with 2 MOOPs (Means of Operator Protection) compliant with
UL60601. A total of 96 variants are offered for a wide range of different

CORCOM HP SERIES
3    HP    S    G   D    1    - NG
ORDERING INFORMATION (SMART PART DESCRIPTION)
EXAMPLE: 12HPENS1
12 A **
FLANGED
NO SWITCH GUARD
SINGLE-FUSE
GENERAL PURPOSE
*Class II with insulated FASTONS
**RATED 12 A UL/CSA, 10 A ULEC/ENEC
SWITCH GUARD
G Guarded
N Not Guarded
CURRENT RATING
00 3, 6, 10 or 12A **
HP SERIES
CLASS (GROUND/ NO GROUND)
[ ] Class I, 1 MOOP, General Purpose
-HG Class I, 1 MOPP
-NG Class II, 2 MOOP*
OUTPUT
1 4.8 x 0.8 Spade terminals
FUSE HOLDER (Ø 5 MM X 20 MM)
D Double
S Single
STYLE
E Flanges
S Snap-In
PAGE 4INDUSTRIAL / CORCOM HP SERIES
CORCOM HP SERIES
PRODUCT OFFERING
CLASS I, 1 MOOP, GENERAL PURPOSE
Part Description Part Number Weight, g Part Description Part Number Weight, g
Snap-IN, Guarded, Single Fuse Snap-IN, Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPSGS1 1-1609158-4 68 3HPSGD1 1-1609158-0 68
6HPSGS1 1-1609158-5 68 6HPSGD1 1-1609158-1 68
10HPSGS1 1-1609158-6 68 10HPSGD1 1-1609158-2 68
12HPSGS1 1-1609158-7 68 12HPSGD1 1-1609158-3 68
Flanges, Guarded, Single Fuse Flanges, Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPEGS1 2-1609158-2 80 3HPEGD1 1-1609158-8 80
6HPEGS1 2-1609158-3 80 6HPEGD1 1-1609158-9 80
10HPEGS1 2-1609158-4 80 10HPEGD1 2-1609158-0 80
12HPEGS1 2-1609158-5 80 12HPEGD1 2-1609158-1 80
Snap-IN, Non-Guarded, Single Fuse Snap-IN, Non-Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPSNS1 3-1609158-0 68 3HPSND1 2-1609158-6 68
6HPSNS1 3-1609158-1 68 6HPSND1 2-1609158-7 68
10HPSNS1 3-1609158-2 68 10HPSND1 2-1609158-8 68
12HPSNS1 3-1609158-3 68 12HPSND1 2-1609158-9 68
Flanges, Non-Guarded, Single Fuse Flanges, Non-Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPENS1 3-1609158-8 80 3HPEND1 3-1609158-4 80
6HPENS1 3-1609158-9 80 6HPEND1 3-1609158-5 80
10HPENS1 4-1609158-0 80 10HPEND1 3-1609158-6 80
12HPENS1 4-1609158-1 80 12HPEND1 3-1609158-7 80
HG, CLASS I, 1 MOPP
Part Description Part Number Weight, g Part Description Part Number Weight, g
Snap-IN, Guarded, Single Fuse Snap-IN, Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPSGS1-HG 7-1609158-8 68 3HPSGD1-HG 7-1609158-4 68
6HPSGS1-HG 7-1609158-9 68 6HPSGD1-HG 7-1609158-5 68
10HPSGS1-HG 8-1609158-0 68 10HPSGD1-HG 7-1609158-6 68
12HPSGS1-HG 8-1609158-1 68 12HPSGD1-HG 7-1609158-7 68
Flanges, Guarded, Single Fuse Flanges, Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPEGS1-HG 8-1609158-6 80 3HPEGD1-HG 8-1609158-2 80
6HPEGS1-HG 8-1609158-7 80 6HPEGD1-HG 8-1609158-3 80
10HPEGS1-HG 8-1609158-8 80 10HPEGD1-HG 8-1609158-4 80
12HPEGS1-HG 8-1609158-9 80 12HPEGD1-HG 8-1609158-5 80
Snap-IN, Non-Guarded, Single Fuse Snap-IN, Non-Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPSNS1-HG 9-1609158-4 68 3HPSND1-HG 9-1609158-0 68
6HPSNS1-HG 9-1609158-5 68 6HPSND1-HG 9-1609158-1 68
10HPSNS1-HG 9-1609158-6 68 10HPSND1-HG 9-1609158-2 68
12HPSNS1-HG 9-1609158-7 68 12HPSND1-HG 9-1609158-3 68
Flanges, Non-Guarded, Single Fuse Flanges, Non-Guarded, Double Fuse
3HPENS1-HG 1-1609157-2 80 3HPEND1-HG 9-1609158-8 80